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Plastics
Laser / Rotary

Interior

Exterior

Shear

Saw

Silk screen

Hot stamp

Heat bending

Scratch resistant

Flexible

Break resistant

UV resistant

Min. temp.

Max. temp.

SPECIFICATIONS

APPLICATIONS

BENEFITS

CAPABILITIES

TECH TIPS

Printed colors for indication only. Cannot serve as a substitute for real material sample.
The dimensions indicated represent our minimal commitment.

Finish

Composition

Engraving depth

Full sheet

Half sheet

Quarter sheet

Other size

ACRYLIC

• Laser engraving and cutting

• Glossy or frosted finish

• Excellent for clear signage

• Laser and rotary engravable

• Interior and exterior use

Interior and exterior signage 
applications

Acrylic sheets can be engraved, paint filled, 
or used for cutouts. Another common use is 
to simply add thickness to an engraved sheet 
of metal or plastic. The added thickness has 
a strong presence on the wall - especially 
helpful if the sign is not framed.

Glossy

Acrylic

0.25 mm (0.010")

1220 mm x 610 mm (48" x 24")

610 mm x 610 mm (24" x 24")

610 mm x 305 mm (24" x 12")

-

■

■

0.5 mm (0.020")

■

■

■

-

■

-

-

■

-40°C (-40°F)

80°C (180°F)

3 
 m

m
 (1

/8
")

6 
 m

m
 (.

20
")

10
  m

m
 (.

20
")

clear
83

42
3

83
42

4
83

42
5

83
42

6
83

42
7

3 
 m

m
 (1

/8
")

83
43

1
83

43
4

83
43

8
83

43
5

83
43

7 
83

43
6

83
43

2
83

43
9

83
43

3

3.
2 

 m
m

 (.
12

5"
)

83
42

8
83

43
0

83
42

9
3 

 m
m

 (1
/8

")
6 

 m
m

 (.
20

")

white

83
44

0
83

44
1

opaque black

83
44

2
83

44
3

Clear

Opaque Frosted

Fluorescent

translucent green

translucent blue

frosted light blue

frosted sky blue

frosted blue ocean

frosted blue lagoon

frosted green

frosted yellow

frosted pink

frosted mauve

yellow

orange

pink

frosted white

WATCH VIDEO HERE

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=a7yQr5KHo6E&target=_blank&lightbox=0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=a7yQr5KHo6E&target=_blank&lightbox=0

